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ADVISOR DEVELOPMENT
E CONFERENCE

SEPTEMBER 15 | PEORIA, IL

The Advisor Development Conference is
an opportunity for advisors from across
the state to come together to learn more
about how SkillsUSA can help ensure
students are ready to enter the workforce
and prepared for future success.

This year’s event will focus on
understanding the needs of our advisors
to develop our organizational plan/
vision for the future of SkillsUSA lllinois.

This is your opportunity to make an
impact on our organizational focus for
the next five years. Together we will look
info ways to strengthen our programming
and enhance the experience for all
members, volunteers, and supporters.

8:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:50 a.m.

10 a.m.

12:10 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

AGENDA
Registration
Welcome and Introductions
State of the Association
Break
Round Tables Context Set
Programmatic Round Tables
Lunch
Delivery Round Tables

Closing Remarks



